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BAR & BEER GARDEN MENU

SERVED 12.30PM TILL OPM

SHARING PLATTERS

CHARCUTERIE MEATS PLATTER
SALAMI, HAM, PROSCIUTTO, PASTRAMI, CHORIZO, PEPPERONI, PICKLES, ROCKET SALAD,
CRIsPS, OLIVES AND CAPER BERRIES. SERVED WITH SOURDOUGH BREAD.

CHEESE DELI PLATTER
BLACK BOMBER, BRIE, SMOKED MOZZARELLA, CHEDDAR, HARROGATE BLUE, PICKLES,
ROCKET SALAD, CRISPS, CHERRY TOMATOES, OLIVES, CAPER BERRIES & SOURDOUGH BREAD

MIXED DELI BOARD PLATTER

SALAMI, HAM, PASTRAMI, MORTADELLA, CHORIZO, PEPPERONI, BLACK BOMBER, BRIE,
SMOKED MOZZARELLA, CHEDDAR, HARROGATE BLUE, PICKLES, ROCKET SALAD, CRISPS,
CHERRY TOMATOES, OLIVES, CAPER BERRIES & SOURDOUGH BREAD

SMALL PLATES

SOURDOUGH WITH OIL AND BALSAMIC
LOCALLY SOURCED CRUSTY SOURDOUGH SERVED WITH OIL AND BALSAMIC

TRUFFLE AND PARMESAN FRIES
TRIPLE COOKED FRIES, DRESSED WITH TRUFFLE OIL AND PARMIGIANO-REGGIANO CHEESE

TRIPLE COOKED FRIES

MIXED LEAF SALAD WITH TOMATO AND RED ONION

PizzAas

(ALL PIZZAS COME WITH A TOMATO BASE, UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE)

CLAsSsIC MARGHERITA (V)
MOZZARELLA & FRESH BASIL

PrzzA DI PROSCIUTTO
PROSCIUTTO, ROCKET, PARMESAN & BALSAMIC GLAZE

VESUVIUS
MOZZARELLA, SALAMI, PEPPERONI, FRESH JALAPENO CHILLIES

EL CARNIVORA
PROSCUITTO, CHICKEN, N'DUJA, PEPPERONI AND SALAMI

PROSCIUTTO E TRUFFLE

WHITE P1zzA. MINCED BLACK TRUFFLE, PARMA HAM, MOZZARELLA, ROCKET, WHITE TRUFFLE OIL

ACCIUGE Pi1zzA
ANCHOVIES, GARLIC, CHERRY TOMATOES AND OLIVES

BRUSCHETTA ALLA PI1zzA
MOZZARELLA, GARLIC, ROCKET, BALSAMIC CHERRY TOMATOES AND PARMESAN

£14.50

£13.95

£17.50

£3.95

£5.45

£4.95
£3.90

£12.00

£13.95

£13.95

£14.95

£14.95

£13.95

£13.95




FUNGHI
A WHITE Pi1zzA, MUSHROOM, TRUFFLE, MOZZARELLA AND ROCKET

L O SPECIALE
A WHITE Pi1zzA. N'DUJA, SUN-DRIED TOMATOES, BUFFALO MOZZARELLA AND ROSEMARY

PoLLO BBQ
BBQ SAUCE BASE, BARBEQUE CHICKEN BREAST, BARBEQUE SAUCE AND RED ONIONS.
DRESSED WITH OREGANO

VEGAN MARGHERITA (VE)
MARGHERITA WITH VEGAN CHEESE

THE VEGGIE (V)
CHESTNUT MUSHROOMS, FRESH CHILLIES, OLIVES, RED ONIONS AND ROCKET

GARLIC P1zzA BREAD WITH CHEESE (V)
PLAIN Pi1zza BASE WITH MOZZARELLA, OREGANO AND GARLIC OIL

GARLIC Pizza BREAD (VE)
TOMATO PASSATA Pizza BASE, WITH OREGANO AND GARLIC OIL

EXTRA TOPPINGS

MEAT OPTIONS £1.50 EACH VEGETABLE OPTIONS £1EACH CHEESE £1.50

PEPPERONI CHESTNUT MUSHROOMS MOZZARELLA
SPICY N'DUJA SAUSAGE RED ONIONS
PROSCIUTTO OLIVES
HAM FRESH CHILLIES
CHICKEN ROCKET
DESSERTS
AFFOGATO

VANILLA [CE CREAM AND ESPRESSO

HOT CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
HAZELNUT & TONKA BEAN ICE CREAM

FROZEN BERRIES
HOT WHITE CHOCOLATE SAUCE

LEMON MERINGUE TART

SET LEMON CURD, MERINGUE TART, SERVED WITH BERRY COMPOTE AND VANILLA ICE CREAM

ICE CREAMS & SORBETS
CHURCHILLS ONE SCOOP ICE CREAM WAFFLE CONE

Two ScooP ICE CREAM WAFFLE CONE

£13.95

£14.50

£13.95

£14.95

£13.50

£10.95

£9.95

£5.00

£6.95

£6.95

£7.95

£5.50

£3.60

£5.60

ICE CREAM FLAVOURS: CHOCOLATE, VANILLA, SALTED CARAMEL, TONKA BEAN & HAZELNUT, STRAWBERRY

SORBET FLAVOURS:. LEMON, MANDARIN, RASPBERRY

Please inform your server of any intolerances or allergies.

Orders can be placed in person or by using the QR code on the right.

Or visit this url:
mnu.mx/S38EOFC
to see our allergen menus




