

## **BAR & BEER GARDEN MENU**

SERVED 12.30PM TILL 9PM

## SHARING PLATTERS

CHARCUTERIE MEATS PLATTER SALAMI, HAM, PROSCIUTTO, PASTRAMI, CHORIZO, PEPPERONI, PICKLES, ROCKET SALAD, CRISPS, OLIVES AND CAPER BERRIES. SERVED WITH SOURDOUGH BREAD.	£14.50
CHEESE DELI PLATTER BLACK BOMBER, BRIE, SMOKED MOZZARELLA, CHEDDAR, HARROGATE BLUE, PICKLES, ROCKET SALAD, CRISPS, CHERRY TOMATOES, OLIVES, CAPER BERRIES & SOURDOUGH BREAD	£13.95
MIXED DELI BOARD PLATTER SALAMI, HAM, PASTRAMI, MORTADELLA, CHORIZO, PEPPERONI, BLACK BOMBER, BRIE, SMOKED MOZZARELLA, CHEDDAR, HARROGATE BLUE, PICKLES, ROCKET SALAD, CRISPS, CHERRY TOMATOES, OLIVES, CAPER BERRIES & SOURDOUGH BREAD .	£17.50
SMALL PLATES	
SOURDOUGH WITH OIL AND BALSAMIC LOCALLY SOURCED CRUSTY SOURDOUGH SERVED WITH OIL AND BALSAMIC	£3.95
<b>Truffle and Parmesan Fries</b> Triple Cooked Fries, Dressed with Truffle Oil and Parmigiano-Reggiano Cheese	£5.45
TRIPLE COOKED FRIES	£4.95
MIXED LEAF SALAD WITH TOMATO AND RED ONION	£3.90
Pizzas	
(ALL PIZZAS COME WITH A TOMATO BASE, UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE)	
CLASSIC MARGHERITA (V) MOZZARELLA & FRESH BASIL	£12.00
PIZZA DI PROSCIUTTO PROSCIUTTO, ROCKET, PARMESAN & BALSAMIC GLAZE	£13.95
	£13.95
PROSCIUTTO, ROCKET, PARMESAN & BALSAMIC GLAZE  VESUVIUS	
PROSCIUTTO, ROCKET, PARMESAN & BALSAMIC GLAZE  VESUVIUS  MOZZARELLA, SALAMI, PEPPERONI, FRESH JALAPEÑO CHILLIES  EL CARNIVORA	£13.95
PROSCIUTTO, ROCKET, PARMESAN & BALSAMIC GLAZE  VESUVIUS  MOZZARELLA, SALAMI, PEPPERONI, FRESH JALAPEÑO CHILLIES  EL CARNIVORA  PROSCUITTO, CHICKEN, N'DUJA, PEPPERONI AND SALAMI  PROSCIUTTO E TRUFFLE	£13.95 £14.95

FUNGHI A WHITE PIZZA, MUSHROOM, TRUFFLE, MOZZARELLA AND ROCKET	£13.95
LO SPECIALE A WHITE PIZZA. N'DUJA, SUN-DRIED TOMATOES, BUFFALO MOZZARELLA AND ROSEMARY	£14.50
<b>POLLO BBQ</b> BBQ SAUCE BASE, BARBEQUE CHICKEN BREAST, BARBEQUE SAUCE AND RED ONIONS. DRESSED WITH OREGANO	£13.95
<b>Vegan Margherita (VE)</b> Margherita with Vegan Cheese	£14.95
THE VEGGIE (V) CHESTNUT MUSHROOMS, FRESH CHILLIES, OLIVES, RED ONIONS AND ROCKET	£13.50
GARLIC PIZZA BREAD WITH CHEESE (V) PLAIN PIZZA BASE WITH MOZZARELLA, OREGANO AND GARLIC OIL	£10.95
GARLIC PIZZA BREAD (VE) TOMATO PASSATA PIZZA BASE, WITH OREGANO AND GARLIC OIL	£9.95

## EXTRA TOPPINGS

MEAT OPTIONS £1.50 EACHVEGETABLE OPTIONS £1EACHCHEESE £1.50PEPPERONICHESTNUT MUSHROOMSMOZZARELLASPICY N'DUJA SAUSAGERED ONIONSPROSCIUTTOOLIVESHAMFRESH CHILLIESCHICKENROCKET

## **DESSERTS**

AFFOGATO VANILLA ICE CREAM AND ESPRESSO	£5.00
HOT CHOCOLATE BROWNIE HAZELNUT & TONKA BEAN ICE CREAM	£6.95
FROZEN BERRIES HOT WHITE CHOCOLATE SAUCE	£6.95
LEMON MERINGUE TART SET LEMON CURD, MERINGUE TART, SERVED WITH BERRY COMPOTE AND VANILLA ICE CREAM	£7.95
ICE CREAMS & SORBETS	£5.50
CHURCHILLS ONE SCOOP ICE CREAM WAFFLE CONE	£3.60
TWO SCOOP ICE CREAM WAFFLE CONE  ICE CREAM FLAVOURS: CHOCOLATE, VANILLA, SALTED CARAMEL, TONKA BEAN & HAZELNUT, STRAWBERRY SORBET FLAVOURS: LEMON, MANDARIN, RASPBERRY	

Please inform your server of any intolerances or allergies.

Orders can be placed in person or by using the QR code on the right.



